Fact Sheet

INSTITUTION DETAILS

NAME Turiba University
ERASMUS CODE LV RIGA 09

WEBSITE www.turiba.lv

PHONE +371 67625371

EMAIL exchange@turiba.lv
ADDRESS Graudu Street 68, Riga, LV-1058, Latvia

CONTACT US

e Institutional Coordinator @ Erasmus Coordinator

Mrs. Agnese Pilane Mr. Yashwant Jaiswal

agnese.pilane@turiba.lv yashwant.jaiswal@turiba.lv

WWW.TURIBA.LV



DEPARTMENT
COORDINATORS

Business Administration International Communication

Mrs. Evija Klave Mrs. Jana Bunkus
Dean Vice-dean
evija.klave@turiba.lv jana.bunkus@turiba.lv

Tourism and Hospitality Computer Systems Health Science

Mr. Eriks Lingebérzins Mr. Janis Peksa Mrs. Marika Gederte
Dean Dean Head of Department
eriks.lingeberzins@turiba.lv janis.peksa@turiba.lv marika.gederte@turiba.lv

GENERAL INFORMATION
Autumn Semester: September 1% — December 31*
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Spring Semester: January 5" — April 30"
REQUIRED LANGUAGE English B2 level
SKILLS

uriba WWW.TURIBA.LV
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ACCOMMODATION AND LIVING EXPENSES

Accommodation details

ON-CAMPUS
ACCOMMODATION

Prices starting from 95 Euros

Apartment/room rental in the city
OFF-CAMPUS HOUSING

Prices starting from 300 Euros (shared apartment)

ESTIMATED LIVING i
EXPENSES Approx. 750 Euros per mont

OTHER INFORMATION
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Visas Explore Latvia
List of countries whose More information More information
citizens do not require a visa

turibauniversity
) . e . Biznesa.augstskola. Turiba
turibauniversity_international




